HU-450W/HU-600W Reciprocating Pillow Type Packaging
Machine
450W and 600W reciprocating pillow type packaging machine is designed for biscuits, rice, snow
cakes, bread, instant noodles, rice noodles, daily necessities, paper towels, sanitary napkins,
industrial parts, and regular objects such as cartons or trays have large gussets bag packaging.
Features:
1. Double frequency converter controling, the bag length can be set and cut quickly. No need to
adjust empty, one step in place, saving time and film.
2. Human-machine interface, parameters setting is convenient and fast.
3. Fault self-diagnosis function: the fault display is clear at a glance.
4. High-sensitivity photoelectric eye color tracking, digital input sealing and cutting position, making
the sealing and cutting position more accurate.
5. Temperature independent PID control, better suited to a variety of packaging materials.
6. Positioning stop function: no sticking knife, no waste film.
7. The transmission system is simple. The operation is more reliable, and the maintenance is more
convenient.
8. All control is realized by software, which is convenient for function adjustment and technology
upgrade, and never lags behind.
Parameters:
Model HU-450W HU-600W
Film width Max.450mm Max.600mm
Bag length 120~450mm 120~450mm
Bag width 50~160mm 50~200mm
Product height 10~80mm 10~80mm
Film roll diameter Max.320mm
Packing speed 20～75bags/min
Power Specifications 220V,50/60HZ,3.2KVA  220V,50/60HZ,3.6KVA
Machine size (L)3980×(W)860×(H)1530  (L)3980×(W)970×(H)1530
Machine weight 960kg 1160kg